2016 Interlaken Town Council Regular Meeting Schedule
Regular Meetings are held at the Interlaken Pump House
236 Luzern Way, Midway

Date Week Day Time
4-Jan Mon 6:30 PM
1-Feb Mon 6:30 PM
7-Mar Mon 6:30 PM
4-Apr Mon 6:30 PM

2-May Mon 6:30 PM
6-Jun Mon 6:30 PM
5-Jul Tue 6:30 PM
1-Aug Mon 6:30 PM
29-Aug Mon 6:30 PM
3-Oct Mon 6:30 PM
7-Nov Mon 6:30 PM
5-Dec Mon 6:30 PM




